Transfer Pricing GSL Annual Meeting &

 ITR Global Transfer Pricing Forum Europe 2024

 11 – 13 September, 2024 | Amsterdam, Netherlands

Transfer Pricing GSL Annual Meeting & ITR Global Transfer Pricing Forum Europe

2024

Join us

We are thrilled to cordially invite you to the **ITR Global TP Forum Europe 2024**, which will be held between September 11 &12, 2024 in Amsterdam, Netherlands. If you haven't registered yet, please take a moment to do so and secure your spot.

One more year, WTS Global is the lead sponsor of the conference defining the agenda for the first day, jointly with ITR, making sure that we cover the most relevant topics of the Transfer Pricing landscape.

After the first day of the conference, September 11, we would love you to join us in our already traditional postconference event, hosted by Atlas Tax Lawyers, WTS Global in the Netherlands.

You will also have the opportunity to discuss your topics of interest in **one to one meetings** with WTS Global experts from the countries of your choice, either on September 12th in the afternoon / evening or September 13th in the morning (from 9:00 am to 12:00 pm).

If you have any additional questions on organizational matters please do not hesitate to contact our GSL Manager Ms. Silvia Sepúlveda (silvia.sepulveda@wts.de).

Date:	11 - 13 September 2024
Place:	Amsterdam, Netherlands
Agenda:	please click here to see more details
Registration:	Please note that two separate registrations are required:
	 To confirm your attendance on our WTS Global registration page for the conference and the post conference event, please click <u>here</u>.
	2. To register for the ITR Global TP

 To register for the TTR Global TP Forum Europe 2024, please click <u>here</u>.



WTS China Co., Ltd. 威韬商务咨询

Unit 06-07, 20th Floor, Building 1, Shengbang International Tower, No.1318 North Sichuan Road, Hongkou District, Shanghai 200080, China <u>www.wts.cn</u> <u>Contact us</u> WTS China is a WTS Global Member in China Copyright © 2024 WTS China Co., Ltd. all rights reserved.